Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -205.3 01/07/26 10: 25:

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability >= 99%

99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%

80% > Probability >= 70%

70% > Probability >= 60%

60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -205.0 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -204.2 01/07/26 10: 25:41



Probability
Probability

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%

ENERGY = -204.1 01/07/26 10: 25:41



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -203.9 01/07/26 10: 25:

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -203.5 01/07/26 10: 25: 41

>
>

>
>
>
>

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -203.5 01/07/26 10: 25: 41

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%




Probability >= 99%

99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%

80% > Probability >= 70%

70% > Probability >= 60%

60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -203.4 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -203.0 01/07/26 10: 25:

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



b

5

g Q
< Q
o)
o) r,\%
oS a@
£ 3
5O )
g 2
PO
¢
Q
Q
o"!o o]
9)
o

o®
5
qQ

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -202.8 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ENERGY = -202.8 01/07/26 10: 25: 41

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
ity

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -202.6 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



Probability
Probability

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%

ENERGY = -202.2 01/07/26 10: 25:



Probability
Probability

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%

ENERGY = -202.1 01/07/26 10: 25:41




Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -202.1 01/07/26 10: 25:41

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%




Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -202.0 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



Probability
Probability

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%

ENERGY = -202.0 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ENERGY = -202.0 01/07/26 10: 25:

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
ity

.
e S

%
q,

o

%

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

o




Probability >= 99%

99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%

80% > Probability >= 70%

70% > Probability >= 60%

60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -201.9 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -201.9 01/07/26 10: 25: 41



